You are invited to participate in the **34th Sutherland Springs Old Town Days Celebration** hosted by the non-profit Sutherland Springs Community Assoc., Inc. on the grounds of our Community Building at the corner of 4th & 14th Streets, one block S. of US Hwy. 87 & one block W. of FM 539. To google, search 411<sup>th</sup> St., Sutherland Springs, TX 78161

- Booth fee is \$30.00 without electricity & \$35.00 with Electricity
- Booth Space Size is 10' X 10'
- Booth Spaces will be Pre-assigned
- Set up will begin at 7:30a.m. and must be complete by 10:30 a.m.
- Vendors must bring their own display equipment, tables, chairs, canopies, extension cords
- Vendors are asked not to break down until 4:30p.m. (unless there is an emergency)

#### Please note....

- Email application followed by payment delivery (via USPS is recommended) OR deliver in person to the SS Stop Valero at the intersection of FM 539 and US-87
  - ◆ Payment is non-refundable if cancellation notice is not received by 10/20/2023
    - Payment will be held until the day of the event
    - Vendor booth space must be paid in full prior to setup
    - Vendors are responsible for sales tax reporting, if applicable.

## Please note that only the SSCA, Inc. will be allowed to sell



# bottled water, soft drinks,

Mail your space payment; payable to:

Sutherland Springs Community Association, Inc.

Attn: Vendor Coordinator

P. O. Box 19

Sutherland Springs, TX 78161-0019







Thank You, for your participation and support of the SSCA, Inc.

















### \*\*Vendor booth space must be paid in full prior to setup\*

# 34th Old Town Day Celebration

. 2023

Sat. Oct. 28, 2023

**PAYMENT** 

Thank you, for your participation and support of the SSCA, Inc.

Name / Contact:				
Email:				·
Mailing Address:				
Description of Merchandise to be sold:				
Money Order or Check #		F	ayment	amount
Number of spaces	electricity	yes		no
How did you hear about this event:				
If you have any questions or need addit <a href="mailto:Primary Contact">Primary Contact</a> : Terrie Smith <a href="mailto:smithvio">smithvio</a> Alternate Contact: Tambria Read <a href="mailto:threa">threa</a>	dal@yahoo.com	-	2607	Please print, this page, & return it by email or USPS with payment to PO Box 19, SS, TX 78161-0019. Or pick up the form and return it with your payment to T. Smith in the SS Stop Valero
	Il Release of Inde			-
The Sutherland Springs Community Asson hereafter called the "SSCA, Inc." and th		_		
representative, herein called "Exhibitor damage, or injury to the person, animal and/or employees, regardless of how Exhibitor further agree that Exhibitor was result of any loss, damage or injury to a of Exhibitor, either solely or in conjunct	" agree that the als, or property of such loss, dama ill protect, indem any person, anim	e SSCA, Inc. of the Exhib age or injur anify, and sa nals, or prop	will in a pitor, or y is occurred to the will be will	no case be responsible for any loss, Exhibitor's agents, servants, family asioned and by whom. SSCAI and pless the SSCA brought by anyone as
I have read and agree to abide by th sponsored by the Sutherland Springs Co	_	_	verning	the SS Old Town Day Celebration
				Dates Received
Owner, Exhibitor, or Contestant (sig	nature required)			2023
				VENDOR FORM
Printed Name of the above				2023